
BSÍ Bus Terminal
101 Reykjavík

Free WiFi
www.re.is

26., 27., 28., 29. & 30. December  
the operation is according to general schedule.

 Available on selected dates in December 
NM01	 Reykjavík Christmas Walk

 Available / 31 December 
RE91	 Bonfire Tour 
NM02	 Magic & Mystery at New Year

SPECIAL HOLIDAY TOURS

HOLIDAY SEASON 
OPERATION 2023

SUNDAY, 24. December

Blue Lagoon from Reykjavik                 09:00 - 10:00 - 11:00 - 13:00 
Blue Lagoon to Reykjavik                                    13:15 - 14:15 - 16:15 
Blue Lagoon from KEF Airport		  08:00 
Blue Lagoon to KEF Airport		  14:00 
Sky Lagoon                                          Departure 13:00 / Return 15:30 
 
NM01	 Reykjavik Christmas Walk		  09:00 
RE04	 The Golden Circle & Friðheimar Greenhouse	 09:00 
SRE26	 The Lava Tunnel		  09:00 
RE24	 The Golden Circle Direct		  10:00 
SRE26	 The Lava Tunnel		  13:00 
WH03	 Whale Watching		  13:00

MONDAY, 1. January 2024

RE04	 The Golden Circle & Friðheimar Greenhouse	 09:00 
RE15	 South Shore Adventure		  09:00 
SRE80	 South Coast & Glacier Snowmobile Adventure	 09:00 
SRE81	 South Coast & Glacier Hiking		  09:00 
SRE86	 South Coast DC-3 Plane Wreck 
	 Black Beach ATV Adventure		  09:00 
SRE96	 Langjökull Ice Cave Experience		  09:00 
SRE26	 The Lava Tunnel		  09:00 
RE24	 Golden Circle Direct		  10:00 
SRE98	 Volcanic Wonders of Reykjanes Geopark	 10:00 
BL98	 Volcanic Wonders & Blue Lagoon		  10:00 
RE24	 Golden Circle Direct		  12:30 
SRE26	 The Lava Tunnel		  13:00 
WH03	 Whale Watching		  13:00 
RE62	 Northern Lights Tour		  21:00 
RE63	 Northern Lights - Small Group Tour		  21:30

Blue Lagoon tours running on a normal schedule 

Sky Lagoon tours running on a normal schedule 

For the complete Flybus 
schedule during the holidays, 
please visit www.flybus.is

SUNDAY, 31. December

Blue Lagoon from Reykjavik   10:00 - 11:00 - 13:00 - 14:00 - 15:00 
Blue Lagoon to Reykjavik                       13:15 - 14:15 - 16:15 - 18:15 
Blue Lagoon from KEF Airport		  08:00 
Blue Lagoon to KEF Airport		  14:00 
Sky Lagoon                                          Departure 13:00 / Return 15:30 
 
NM02	 Magic & Mystery at New Year		  09:00 
RE04	 The Golden Circle & Friðheimar Greenhouse	 09:00 
RE15	 South Shore Adventure		  09:00 
SRE26	 The Lava Tunnel		  09:00 
SRE96	 Langjökull Ice Cave Experience		  09:00 
RE24	 Golden Circle Direct		  10:00 
SRE26	 The Lava Tunnel		  13:00 
WH03 	 Whale Watching		  13:00 
RE91	 Bonfire Tour		  20:00 

MONDAY, 25. December

RE04	 The Golden Circle & Friðheimar Greenhouse	 09:00 
RE15	 South Shore Adventure		  09:00 
SRE80	 South Coast & Glacier Snowmobile Adventure	 09:00 
SRE81	 South Coast & Glacier Hiking		  09:00 
SRE86	 South Coast DC-3 Plane Wreck 
	 Black Beach ATV Adventure		  09:00 
SRE96	 Langjökull Ice Cave Experience		  09:00 
SRE26	 The Lava Tunnel		  09:00 
SRE74	 Golden Circle & Fontana Wellness		  09:00 
SRE46	 Golden Circle & ATV Adventure 		  09:30 
SRE47	 Golden Circle & Buggy		  09:30 
SRE98	 Volcanic Wonders of Reykjanes Geopark	 10:00 
BL98	 Volcanic Wonders & Blue Lagoon		  10:00 
RE24	 Golden Circle Direct		  10:00 
RE24	 Golden Circle Direct		  12:30 
SRE26	 The Lava Tunnel		  13:00 
WH03	 Whale Watching		  13:00 
RE62	 Northern Lights Tour		  21:00 
RE63	 Northern Lights - Small Group Tour		  21:30 
 
Sky Lagoon                                          Departure 13:00 / Return 15:30 

Blue Lagoon tours running on a normal schedule  

City Sightseeing is not operating on the  
24., 25., 31. of December and 1. January


